
No.KOPT/KDS/CIV/T/2424/2534                                                        Date: 21.11.2019    

                                                                   CORRIGENDUM-I 

          Ref. Tender Notice No.: KOPT/KDS/CIV /T/2424/86, DT. 04.11.2019 

            E –Tender (Id) No.2019_KoPT_516026_1  

Name of Work :-E- Tender for “Thorough repairs and renovation to inside & outside  including 
plumbing & sanitary works quarters Nos.  11B,15A,17B & 21 and related garages & outhouses at 
Portland Park Campus.” 

 
Page Ref. In place of To be read as 

SCHEDULE OF TENDER (SOT) 
Page No. 3-4, Page 11,39  & 
wherever applicable                                       
c) i) Estimated Cost Of Work 
 
ii) Earnest Money Deposit 
@2% 

    
                                                 
Rs.28,29,828.23  
 
 Rs.56600/  
 

       
                                                   
Rs.29,29,620.23  
 
Rs.58600/  
 

g. Last date of submission of 
EMD & Tender 
Document fee. 

25.11.2019 (Up to 2:00 P.M.) 02.12.2019 (Up to 2:00 P.M.) 

i. Date of closing of online e-
tender for 
submission of Techno-
Commercial Bid & Price 
Bid. 

25.11.2019 (Up to 2:00 P.M.) 02.12.2019 (up to 14:00 hrs.) 

j. Date & time of opening of 
Techno-Commercial 
Bid and Price Bid. 

26.11.2019 (Up to 2:00 P.M.) 03.12.2019 after 2:00 P.M.  

  BILL OF QUANTITIES 
Page No. 57                                                                         
Sl No. 92: Protective and 
Decorative Acrylic exterior 
emulsion -----------.In Ground 
floor (Two Coat)Premium 
100% Acrylic Emulsion 
 
(Column 2 to 5)  

 
Quantity :1200 Sqm 
Rate : 0.84 
Unit : Sqm 
Amount : 1008.00 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Quantity :1200 Sqm 
Rate : 84.00 
Unit : Sqm 
Amount : 100800.00 
 
N.B. Fresh BOQ is being uploaded in 
the CPP Portal and koPT website. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                               

All other terms & conditions and Clauses will remain same as per original  

 S/d 

                                                                                                           Supdt. Engineer (Contract) 

                                                                                                           For मु य अ भयंता / Chief Engineer 


